
Telegram: KERSERCOM                                       Tel: 0471-2447201
Website : www.keralapsc.org                          e-mail : kpsc@keralapsc.org

çµø{ ÉÌïßµí ØVÕîàØí µNà×X

ÈOV: DE III 6611/13/EW å                 ÄßøáÕÈLÉáø¢
                                               ÄàÏÄß:: 08/12/2014

Õß¼í¾ÞÉÈ¢

1.   çµø{  ÉÌïßµí  ØVÕîàØí  µNà×X  26.05.2013  -æÜ  ·Øxí 
Õß¼í¾ÞÉÈdÉµÞø¢ ¥çÉf fÃßºîí  2014 F{]nð 28, 29, 30 ÄàÏÄßµ{ßW 
È¿JßÏ  ËØíxí  çd·Áí  dÁÞËíxíØíÎÞX  æ¿ØíxßÈá¢  æÙÁí  dÁÞËíxíØíÎÞX 
æ¿ØíxßÈá¢  ¼ÏßºîÕøáæ¿  ÕßÕøBZ  ºáÕæ¿  çºVAáKá. 23.05.1974  _æÜ 
·Õæpaí ©JøÕí ¥ÈáØøßºîí (¼ß.².®¢.®Øí. ÈOV 129/74/Éß.Áß. ÄàÏÄß 
23.05.1974)  ³çøÞ  çÉMùßçaÏá¢  ËÜ¢  dÉçÄcµ¢  æµÞ¿áJßGáIí.åæ¿Øíxí 
ÉâVHÎÞÏá¢ ¼ÏßºîßGáçIÞ ®Kí æ¿Øíxßæa ®ÜïÞ çÉMùáµ{áæ¿Ïá¢ ËÜ¢ 
çÈÞAß ÈßÖíºÏßçAIÄÞÃí. 29.07.1978  _æÜ ·Õæpaí ©JøÕßX dÉµÞø
¢å(¼ß.².®¢.®Øí.ÈOV  556/78 Éß.Áß.  ÄàÏÄß  29.07.1978)  01.04.1977 Èá 
çÖ×¢  ²øá  æ¿Øíxßæa  ®ÜïÞ  çÉMùáµ{á¢  ¼Ïßºîá  µÝßEÕVAáÎÞdÄçÎ 
µNà×X  ØVGßËßAxí  ÈWµáµÏáUâ. 01.04.1977_Èá  ÎáXÉí  æ¿Øíxí 
ÍÞ·ßµÎÞÏß  ÉÞTÞÕáµÏá¢  ®KÞW  01.04.1977_ÈáçÖ×¢  æ¿Øíxßæa 
ÌÞAßçÉMùáµZ  ÉÞTÞÏß  æ¿Øíxí  ÉâVJßÏÞAáµÏá¢  æºÏñßGáUÕVAí 
ØVGßËßAxáµZ  ÈWµáKÄÜï.å¥BæÈÏáUÕV  ùßØWGí  dÉØßiàµøßºî 
·Øxá¢  ¥ÁíÎß×X  ¿ßAxá¢  ÌtæMG  çÎÜÇßµÞøßµæ{  µÞÃßºîí 
çÌÞÇcæM¿áJß  ØVÕîàØí  ÌáAßW  çø¶æM¿áçJIÄÞÃí.å29.07.1978_æÜ 
·Õæpaí ©JøÕßXdÉµÞø¢  ØVGßËßAxßÈí  ¥VÙÄÏáU ©çÆcÞ·ØíÅzÞV 
Éøàf ¼Ïßºî  ÕßÕø¢  ØVÕîàØí  ÌáAßW  çø¶æM¿áJáKÄßÈí  µNà×X 
ÈWµáK  ØVGßËßAxí  ÌtæMG  ÕµáMí  çÎÜÇßµÞøß  ÎáOÞæµ 
ÙÞ¼øÞçAIÄÞÃí.

2.   ËØíxí çd·Áí dÁÞËíxíØíÎX æ¿ØíxßÈá¢ æÙÁí dÁÞËíØíxíÎÞX æ¿ØíxßÈá¢ 
dÉçÄcµ¢ ØVGßËßAxáµZ ÈWµáKÄáæµÞIí çÎW MùE dÉµÞø¢ ³çøÞ 
æ¿ØíxßÈá¢ ÉÞTÞµáK ÉøàfÞVjßµZ ¥ÄÞÄí ØVGßËßAxáµZAí dÉçÄcµ
¢  ¥çÉf  ØÎVMßçAIÄÞÃí  (ØVGßËßAxßÈáçÕIßÏáU  ¥çÉfµZ 
¥ÈáÌtJßW æµÞ¿áJßGáU ÈßÖíºßÄ çËÞùJßW ØÎVMßçAIÄÞÃí) 
¥çÉfÏßW  ¦ÕÖcæMGßøßAáK ¯æÄCßÜá¢  ÕßÕø¢  ÈWµÞÄßøßAáµçÏÞ 
ÎçxæÄCßÜá¢ ÈcâÈÄ ©IÞÏßøßAáµçÏÞ æºÏñÞW ¥dÉµÞøÎáU ¥çÉfµZ 
ÈßøØßAæM¿áKÄÞÃí.å¥çÉfÏßW  ÈWµáK  ÕßÕøBZAí  ¦ÇÞøÎÞÏ 
¥ÁíÎß×X ¿ßAxáµç{Þ  æ®Áaßxß  ØVGßËßAxáµç{Þ ¥çÉfçÏÞæ¿ÞM¢ 
¥ÏÏíçAIÄÞÃí.  1995 ¼ÈáÕøß  ÎáÄÜáU  ÁßMÞVGíæÎaW  Éøàf 
®ÝáÄßÏÕV  ¥ÁíÎß×X  ¿ßAçxÞ  ¥xaXØí  ØVGßËßAçxÞ  èµÕÖÎßÜï 

mailto:kpsc@keralapsc.org
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®CßW  Éøàf  ÉÞTÞÏ  ØVGßËßAxßÈá  çÕIßÏáU  ¥çÉfçÏÞæ¿ÞM¢ 
ØVGßËßAxßÈáU ËàØí µâ¿ÞæÄ È×í¿æMG ²øá ¥ÁíÎß×X ¿ßAxßÈí  150 
øâÉ ÈßøAßW “0051 PSC 105 State P.S.C 99 Examination Fee”®K æÙÁíÁßW 
ËàØí  ¥¿ºîí  ¥TW  æºÜïÞX  ¥ÈáÌt¢  ²KßW  dÉØßiàµøßºîßGáU 
æ®ÁaßËßçA×X  ØVGßËßAxá¢  ØÄcdÉØñÞÕÈÏá¢  çËÞçGÞ  ÉÄßºîí 
ÌtæMG  ¦ËàØí  çÎÇÞÕßçÏÞ,  ·ØxÁí  ³ËàØçùÞ 
ØÞfcæM¿áJßÏÄáµâ¿ß ÙÞ¼øÞçAIÄÞÃí.

  

3. ÈßÜÕßÜáU  È¿É¿ßdµÎ¢  ¥ÈáØøßºîí  ©JøA¿ÜÞØáµZ  ÉáÈ
£ÉøßçÖÞÇßAáÕÞX  ¥ÈáÕÞÆÎßÜï.å®KÞW  çÉMV  ²KßÈí  75 øâÉ 
(Fgp]¯n Aôv cq])           0051 PSC (105) State PSC 99   Examination Fee  ” 
®K æÙÁíÁßW ¥¿ºîí  ¥TW æºÜïÞX ØÙßÄ¢ ¥çÉfßºîÞW ÕßÕßÇ 
Õß×ÏBZAí  ÜÍßºîßGáU  ÎÞVAáµZ  µâGßçÈÞAß  æÄxáµZ  ÕÜïÄá¢  Ø
¢ÍÕßºîßGáçIÞ ®Kí ÉøßçÖÞÇßºîí ÕßÕø¢ ¥ùßÏßAáKÄÞÃí.å¨ ÉøßçÖÞÇÈ 
ÉÌïßµí  ØVÕîàØí  µNà×X  ¦ËàØßW  ÄæKÏÞÏßøßAá¢ 
È¿JáKÄí.å§ÄßÈáU ¥çÉfµZ ÉøàfÞ  ËÜ¢  dÉØßiæM¿áJß  ²øá 
ÎÞØJßÈµ¢  ØÎVMßçAIÄÞÃí.å¥ÄßÈáçÖ×¢  ÜÍßAáK  ¥çÉfµZ 
ØbàµøßAáKÄÜï.

                                  
                                              

æØdµGùß
çµø{ ÉÌïßµí ØVÕîàØí µNß×X

                                      ÄßøáÕÈLÉáø¢.



ANNEXURE  1 

(See Para 3 of the Notification)

APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF THE DEPTL. TESTS (SPL.)
DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN

1.  Name and Official Designation :

2.  Address to which certificate is to be sent  :

3.  Sex :

4.  Name of Test to which Certificate is 
     required. :

5.  Details of Test :

Name of Paper
And part

Month & Year of Passing 
the examination

Reg. No. and year

6.  Whether you have produced along with
      this application all the relevant :
      Admission Tickets.

7.  Total value of Chalan receipts enclosed :
     (No. & Date)

8.  Signature of the candidate with date :

9.  Date of the application :

Note:-  If all the admission Tickets/Affidavit  (in original) are not enclosed     
            the  application will not be entertained. 



ANNEXURE –II
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

             Specimen 
Signature of the Candidate

1. . . …………………………..
2. … ………………………….
3. ………………………………..

Certified that the Photograph and Specimen Signature affixed above is of Sri/Smt.
……………………… and that he /she had appeared for the Departmental Test conducted 
by the Kerala Public Service Commission during ………………….

(Office Seal)         Signature, Name & Designation of 
the 

                                                           Head of Office/ Department

AFFIDAVIT

I,  .  .  .  .  .  .  ….. .  .  .  solemnly affirm and declare  that  I my self had appeared for the 
Departmental tests …………………. as per details appended and my original Admission 
Ticket of the above examination was irrecoverably lost.

Name & Address of 
the Candidate

Name of Test and 
papers attended

Name of Examination 
Centre

Register No.

Station:                                                    (Name & Signature of the Candidate):
Date    :                                            

                   Signed before me. 
                                      Signature, Name & Designation of  

                                     Head of Office/ Department
Note: 1. The affidavit and identity certificate should be signed before the Head of Office 
who should countersign and identify the photograph and Specimen Signature.
          2. Head of Office means the Drawing and Disbursing Officer or other Superior 
Controlling Officer.
3.In  the case of  the candidate  himself  being  a  gazetted  Officer,  some other  Gazetted 
officer should attest the photograph and the signature.
4. The fee for affidavit is Rs.150/- (for each hall ticket). 
        Head of Account  “0051 PSC 105 State P.S.C 99 Examination Fee”

Here affix recent 
Passport Size 
Photograph of 
the Candidate 
and attest it by 

the Head of 
Office



FIRST GRADE DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN -  MAY 2013

PASSED CANDIDATES

PAPER – I                                                                                 DOT  : 28/04/2014

Maximum .Mark   : 100 Minimum Mark : 40

Sl.No Reg.No Name

1. 202 AMBIKA.  P
2. 203 AMBIKA.  T
3. 207 ANILKUMAR.  S
4. 211 ASHA.  BO
5. 212 ASHA KUMARI.  A
6. 213 ASHA.  S
7. 214 BABITHA DEVARAJAN.  J
8. 215 BABY SREEJA.  S
9. 216 BEENA.  K
10. 218 BEENA.  SS
11. 222 BINDU.  CP
12. 223 BINDU.  O
13. 225 BINU.  S
14. 231 DEEPTHI.  SV
15. 232 DIPU NATH.  VS
16. 233 DRISYA.  VJ
17. 235 GEETHA.  K
18. 236 GEETHA.  M
19. 237 GEETHA KUMARI.  S
20. 240 HASEENA.  N
21. 241 IS  ABDUL  KAFOOR
22. 243 JAMSHAD KHAN.  MP
23. 247 JAYASREE.  S
24. 249 JIJI.  SH
25. 252 KRISHNA PRIYA.  S
26. 254 LEKSHMI.  G
27. 259 MANOJ CHANDRAN.  RU
28. 263 MAYADEVI.  V
29. 265 N.  BABU
30. 267 NIZAR.  A
31. 269 PANCHAMI.  AG
32. 272 PRAVEEN.  B
33. 273 PRAVEEN.  PR
34. 274 PREETHA.  K
35. 275 PREETHA.  O
36. 277 RAJALEKSHMI.  C



37. 279 RAJEENA BEEGUM.  U
38. 282 RAMESH GOPALAKRISHNAN
39. 283 RANCHU BHOOSHAN.  PS
40. 285 RATHEESH.  M
41. 286 RAJITHA. GA
42. 287 REMA.  S
43. 291 RENJITH.  VP
44. 300 SANDHYA RAJ
45. 304 SANU.  K
46. 305 SATHI KUMARI.  S
47. 307 SREEJA.  S
48. 308 SHAMEENA.  A
49. 309 SHANAVAS KHAN. E
50. 311 SHEEJA  AC
51. 312 SHEEJA.  B
52. 314 SHEEJA.  TT
53. 316 SHIJU.  C
54. 317 SHIMA.  SR
55. 323 SINDHU.  S
56. 324 SINI RANI.  R
57. 325 SIVA KUMAR.  K
58. 326 SOBHA GEORGE
59. 328 SOORYA. S.  HARISON
60. 375 SHEEBA.  AN
61. 377 SIRAJUDHEEN.  A
62. 380 SUNIL RAJ.  K
63. 384 DHANYA.  KS
64. 387 JAYAPRAKASH.  PT
65. 394 MAYA.  A
66. 399 RANIMOL.  R
67. 401 SAJAN. KG
68. 406 SREEKUMAR.  G
69. 422 GINCY ABRAHAM
70. 423 JAYALEKSHMY.  TJ
71. 426 LEENA. P. STANLY
72. 430 MOHAMED SHAFI.  PA
73. 435 RAJANI GOPINATH MENON
74. 436 RAJIMOL.  K
75. 437 RAMYA.  AS
76. 443 SANTHOSH KUMAR.  M
77. 445 SHAHEER  MUHAMMED.  K
78. 446 SHAJEENA SALIH.  K
79. 453 SUDHA.  PB
80. 455 SUNI.  MS
81. 457 THANKAMMA JOSEPH



PASSED CANDIDATES

PAPER – II

DOT  : 29/04/2014

Max  Mark  – 50         Minimum  Mark - 20

Sl.No Reg.No Name

1. 212 ASHA KUMARI.  A
2. 214 BABITHA DEVARAJAN.  J
3. 218 BEENA.  SS
4. 222 BINDU.  CP
5. 229 DEEPA PRABHA.  GD
6. 234 GANGA.  C
7. 235 GEETHA.  K
8. 239 HARILAL.  A
9. 241 IS  ABDUL  KAFOOR
10. 242 JAINAMMA.  M
11. 243 JAMSHAD KHAN.  MP
12. 249 JIJI.  SH
13. 252 KRISHNA PRIYA.  S
14. 253 LAILA BEEVI.  M
15. 255 M. MANOJ KUMAR
16. 264 MUKESH.  SV
17. 267 NIZAR.  A
18. 269 PANCHAMI.  AG
19. 271 PRASEETHA RASHEED
20. 272 PRAVEEN.  B
21. 273 PRAVEEN.  PR
22. 279 RAJEENA BEEGUM.  U
23. 282 RAMESH GOPALAKRISHNAN
24. 283 RANCHU BHOOSHAN.  PS
25. 285 RATEESH.  M
26. 286 RAJITHA.  GA
27. 292 RESMI. MC
28. 295 SABNA.  S
29. 300 SANDHYA RAJ
30. 312 SHEEJA. B
31. 316 SHIJU. C
32. 317 SHIMA.  SR
33. 320 SIMI.  KO
34. 323 SINDHU.  S
35. 324 SINI RANI.  R
36. 326 SOBHA GEORGE
37. 328 SURYA. S. HARISON
38. 329 SREEDEVI AMMA.  S
39. 337 SULABHA.  V



40. 338 SULAJA.  VS
41. 343 UMESH.  K
42. 348 VINEESH.  M
43. 353 ARUN KUMAR.  R
44. 358 JESHMA.  PP
45. 364 NISHA.  K
46. 373 SABU.  A
47. 374 SAJEEVAN. M
48. 397 PRASANNA KUMARI.  M
49. 406 SREEKUMAR. G
50. 411 ANOOP.  VS
51. 415 BRIJU LAL.  M
52. 417 DEEPTHI.  TA
53. 428 MAYA.  MN
54. 458 THOMAS PAUL.  M



PASSED CANDIDATES

PAPER – III

HEADDRAFTSMAN
 

DOT  : 30/04/2014

Max Mark  – 100         Minimum Mark - 40

Sl.No Reg.No Name

1. 206 ANI.  AL
2. 208 ANITHA.  KG
3. 219 BEENA.  SS
4. 221 BINDHU.  J
5. 224 BINDU ROY.  S
6. 226 BUSHRA.  K
7. 227 CHANDRALEKHA.  A
8. 228 D.  BIJINA
9. 238 GIRIJA.  S
10. 256 MANJU.  KG
11. 262 MARY SINDHU.  MB
12. 268 P.  RADHAMANI AMMAL
13. 276 R. INDIRA DEVI
14. 278 RAJANI.  R
15. 281 RAKHI. S
16. 288 REMA DEVI. S
17. 296 SABU. S
18. 297 SAJISH.  SK
19. 298 SAJITHA.  CS
20. 302 SANIL KUMAR.  KR
21. 310 SHEEBA.  VS
22. 313 SHEEJA.  S
23. 318 SHYMA.  S
24. 321 SIMI.  P
25. 322 SINDHU.  G
26. 332 SREEKALA.  NS
27. 342 SUNITHA.  SS
28. 346 USHAMA. NP
29. 347 VAHEEDA.  I
30. 356 FASEELA.  CM
31. 360 KRISHNAKUMAR. P
32. 361 KUNHI KRISHNAN. C
33. 362 MANOJ KUMAR.  AV
34. 370 RAJITHA.  MP
35. 372 RINEESH.  CK



36. 382 ANIE.  C. PAUL
37. 390 KAVITHA.  S
38. 392 MANOJ  CP  CHIRAKKUNNEL
39. 395 NISHA PURUSHAN
40. 403 SALILAMMA.  PC
41. 409 AMBIKA.  AV
42. 414 BINDU.  S
43. 421 GAYATHRI DEVI.  PK
44. 434 PREENA.  CP
45. 438 RAMYA.  KR
46. 439 REETHA.  PM
47. 440 SAJIMOL.  TR
48. 441 SALIMOLE.  KP
49. 450 SHEENA.  K
50. 451 SHYLA APREM
51. 452 SREE LEKHA.  KP  
52. 454 SUMA.  PB
53. 459 USHA KUMARI.  CP

 

FIRST GRADE DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN -  MAY 2013

MARK LIST

PAPER – I

DOT  : 28/04/2014
Maximum Mark : 100   Minimum Mark :  40

Sl.No Reg.No Name Mark

1. 201 AJITHA. AR 34
2. 202 AMBIKA.  P 43
3. 203 AMBIKA.  T 41
4. 204 AMBILI.  S 36
5. 207 ANILKUMAR.  S 59
6. 211 ASHA.  BO 58
7. 212 ASHA KUMARI.  A 41
8. 213 ASHA.  S 52
9. 214 BABITHA DEVARAJAN.  J 50
10. 215 BABY SREEJA.  S 43
11. 216 BEENA.  K 44
12. 218 BEENA.  SS 43



13. 222 BINDU.  CP 40
14. 223 BINDU.  O 48
15. 225 BINU.  S 47
16. 229 DEEPA PRABHA.  GD 21
17. 231 DEEPTHI.  SV 74
18. 232 DIPU NATH.  VS 45
19. 233 DRISYA.  VJ 56
20. 235 GEETHA.  K 41
21. 236 GEETHA.  M 41
22. 237 GEETHA KUMARI.  S 67
23. 239 HARILAL.  A 32
24. 240 HASEENA.  N 51
25. 241 IS  ABDUL  KAFOOR 42
26. 242 JAINAMMA.  M 23
27. 243 JAMSHAD KHAN.  MP 42
28. 247 JAYASREE.  S 52
29. 249 JIJI.  SH 58
30. 252 KRISHNA PRIYA.  S 40
31. 254 LEKSHMI.  G 43
32. 259 MANOJ CHANDRAN.  RU 42
33. 263 MAYADEVI.  V 55
34. 264 MUKESH.  SV 34
35. 265 N.  BABU 59
36. 266 NAZEER.  M 34
37. 267 NIZAR.  A 45
38. 269 PANCHAMI.  AG 58
39. 272 PRAVEEN.  B 41
40. 273 PRAVEEN.  PR 59
41. 274 PREETHA.  K 58
42. 275 PREETHA.  O 49
43. 277 RAJALEKSHMI.  C 48
44. 279 RAJEENA BEEGUM.  U 51
45. 280 RAJI.  C 28
46. 282 RAMESH GOPALA KRISHNAN 48
47. 283 RANCHU BHOOSHAN.  PS 63
48. 285 RATHEESH.  M 53
49. 286 RAJITHA. GA 54
50. 287 REMA.  S 42
51. 291 RENJITH.  VP 47
52. 292 RESMI.  MC 31
53. 294 RISHIKUMAR.  V 31
54. 295 SABNA.  S 26
55. 299 SALEENA  N 25
56. 300 SANDHYA RAJ 70
57. 301 SANDHYA.  V.  GIREESH 26
58. 303 SANTHKUMARI.  B 37
59. 304 SANU.  K 46
60. 305 SATHI KUMARI.  S 43
61. 307 SEEJA.  S 63



62. 308 SHAMEENA.  A 59
63. 309 SHANAVAS KHAN. E 41
64. 311 SHEEJA  AC 40
65. 312 SHEEJA.  B 41
66. 314 SHEEJA.  TT 61
67. 316 SHIJU.  C 44
68. 317 SHIMA.  SR 68
69. 320 SIMI.  KO 28
70. 323 SINDHU.  S 55
71. 324 SINI RANI.  R 60
72. 325 SIVA KUMAR.  K 55
73. 326 SOBHA GEORGE 44
74. 328 SOORYA. S.  HARISAN 61
75. 334 SUCHARITHA.  TK 10
76. 337 SULABHA.  V 38
77. 338 SULAJA.  VS 35
78. 340 SUNILA. S 31
79. 344 USHA.  S 27
80. 348 VINEESH.  M 24
81. 353 ARUN KUMAR.  R 15
82. 358 JESHMA.  PP 34
83. 359 JISHA.  U 02
84. 363 MOHANAN.  K 30
85. 364 NISHA.  K 05
86. 366 PRADEEP  KUMAR.  KP 35
87. 367 PRAVEENA.   PB 13
88. 373 SABU.  A 10
89. 374 SAJEEVAN.  M 20
90. 375 SHEEBA.  AN 40
91. 377 SIRAJUDHEEN.  A 40
92. 380 SUNIL RAJ.  K 47
93. 384 DHANYA.  KS 46
94. 387 JAYAPRAKASH.  PT 44
95. 394 MAYA.  A 56
96. 397 PRASANNAKUMARI.  M 18
97. 399 RANIMOL.  R 55
98. 401 SAJAN. KG 54
99. 406 SREEKUMAR.  G 41
100. 410 AMBIKA.  V 15
101. 422 GINCY ABRAHAM 40
102. 423 JAYALEKSHMY.  TJ 40
103. 426 LEENA. P. STANLY 40 
104. 430 MOHAMED SHAFI.  PA 69
105. 435 RAJANI GOPINATH MENON 41
106. 436 RAJIMOL.  K 42
107. 437 RAMYA.  AS 40
108. 443 SANTHOSH KUMAR.  M 45
109. 445 SHAHEER  MUHAMMED.  K 45
110. 446 SHAJEENA SALIH.  K 40



111. 453 SUDHA.  PB 42
112. 455 SUNI.  MS 44
113. 457 THANKAMMA JOSEPH 49
114. 460 USHA.  TN 33
115. 462 MAYA.  S 18
116. 463 BISMI BRIGIT.  PB 35



PAPER – II

DOT  : 29/04/2014

MAX MARK – 50         MINIMUM MARK - 20

Sl.No Reg.No Name Mark

1) 212 ASHA KUMARI.  A 23
2) 214 BABITHA DEVARAJAN.  J 30
3) 218 BEENA.  SS 33
4) 222 BINDU.  CP 25
5) 229 DEEPA PRABHA.  GD 27
6) 234 GANGA.  C 22
7) 235 GEETHA.  K 21
8) 239 HARILAL.  A 22
9) 241 IS  ABDUL  KAFOOR 29
10) 242 JAINAMMA.  M 25
11) 243 JAMSHAD  KHAN.  MP 29
12) 249 JIJI.  SH 34
13) 252 KRISHNA PRIYA.  S 31
14) 253 LAILA BEEVI.  M 20
15) 255 M. MANOJ KUMAR 26
16) 264 MUKESH.  SV 23
17) 267 NIZAR.  A 31
18) 269 PANCHAMI.  AG 26
19) 271 PRASEETHA RASHEED 24
20) 272 PRAVEEN.  B 27
21) 273 PRAVEEN.  PR 26
22) 279 RAJEENA BEEGUM.  U 28
23) 282 RAMESH GOPALAKRISHNAN 32
24) 283 RANCHU BHOOSHAN.  PS 34
25) 285 RATHEESH.  M 33
26) 286 RAJITHA.  GA 30
27) 292 RESMI. MC 24
28) 295 SABNA.  S 29
29) 300 SANDHYA RAJ 28
30) 312 SHEEJA. B 30
31) 316 SHIJU. C 25
32) 317 SHIMA.  SR 32
33) 320 SIMI.  KO 26
34) 323 SINDHU.  S 28
35) 324 SINI RANI.  R 28
36) 326 SOBHA GEORGE 32
37) 328 SURYA. S. HARISON 24
38) 329 SREEDEVI AMMA.  S 29
39) 337 SULABHA.  V 28
40) 338 SULAJA.  VS 23



41) 340 SUNILA.  S 17
42) 343 UMESH.  K 26
43) 348 VINEESH.  M 30
44) 353 ARUN KUMAR.  R 22
45) 358 JESHMA.  PP 28
46) 364 NISHA.  K 28
47) 373 SABU.  A 23
48) 374 SAJEEVAN. M 25
49) 397 PRASANNA KUMARI.  M 21
50) 406 SREEKUMAR. G 27
51) 411 ANOOP.  VS 26
52) 412 ANTONY.  EO 16
53) 415 BRIJU LAL.  M 25
54) 417 DEEPTHI.  TA 24
55) 428 MAYA.  MN 23
56) 458 THOMAS PAUL.  M 35



HEAD DRAFTSMAN

PAPER – III

DOT  : 30/04/2014

MAX MARK – 100         MINIMUM MARK - 40

Sl.No Reg.No Name Mark

1. 206 ANI.  AL 63
2. 208 ANITHA.  KG 50
3. 219 BEENA.  SS 58
4. 221 BINDHU.  J 63
5. 224 BINDU ROY.  S 57
6. 226 BUSHRA.  K 49
7. 227 CHANDRALEKHA.  A 59
8. 228 D.  BIJINA 44
9. 238 GIRIJA.  S 51
10. 256 MANJU.  KG 58
11. 262 MARY SINDHU.  MB 71
12. 268 P.  RADHAMANI AMMAL 61
13. 276 R. INDIRA DEVI 53
14. 278 RAJANI.  R 56
15. 281 RAKHI. S 57
16. 288 REMA DEVI. S 57
17. 296 SABU. S 49
18. 297 SAJISH.  SK 56
19. 298 SAJITHA.  CS 67
20. 302 SANIL KUMAR.  KR 51
21. 310 SHEEBA.  VS 58
22. 313 SHEEJA.  S 66
23. 318 SHYMA.  S 49
24. 321 SIMI.  P 63
25. 322 SINDHU.  G 50
26. 332 SREEKALA.  NS 51
27. 342 SUNITHA.  SS 50
28. 346 USHAMA. NP 52
29. 347 VAHEEDA.  I 45
30. 356 FASEELA.  CM 53
31. 360 KRISHNAKUMAR. P 44
32. 361 KUNHI KRISHNAN. C 54
33. 362 MANOJ KUMAR.  AV 40
34. 370 RAJITHA.  MP 47
35. 372 RINEESH.  CK 41
36. 379 SUDHEER KUMAR.  VR 13
37. 382 ANIE.  C. PAUL 55
38. 390 KAVITHA.  S 52
39. 392 MANOJ  CP  CHIRAKKUNNEL 49



40. 395 NISHA PURUSHAN 57
41. 403 SALILAMMA.  PC 51
42. 409 AMBIKA.  AV 59
43. 414 BINDU.  S 61
44. 421 GAYATHRI DEVI.  PK 40
45. 434 PREENA.  CP 58
46. 438 RAMYA.  KR 46
47. 439 REETHA.  PM 63
48. 440 SAJIMOL.  TR 46
49. 441 SALIMOLE.  KP 57
50. 450 SHEENA.  K 54
51. 451 SHYLA APREM 52
52. 452 SREE LEKHA.  KP  63
53. 454 SUMA.  PB 52
54. 459 USHA KUMARI.  CP 48
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